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Next Steps You've been selected to go abroad, what next?  
(Conference Auditorium 2)

Study Abroad 
Networking    

Meet and get to know your fellow travellers
(Location TBC)

Country Briefings Gain a specialist insight into your host 
country from returning students
(Locations to be confirmed by email)

Funding & Finance Budgeting and student loan advice 
(Conference Auditorium 2)

Travel Tips Make the most of your study abroad journey
(Roger Stevens LT 19)

Year Abroad
Essentials         

Including insurance, emergency situations
& intercultural skills
(Michael Sadler Rupert Beckett LT)

05/02/2020
2.30-3.30pm

19/02/2020
4.30-6.30pm

04/03/2020
3.30-4.30pm

 
11/03/2020

2-3pm

29/04/2020
1.30-3pm

COMPULSORY

Year Abroad
Essentials  
(Repeat)       

 06/05/2020
1.30-3pm

COMPULSORY

EUROPE ONLY:
Erasmus+
Paperwork

June 2020
TBC

Everything you need to know to get your grant
(Webinar)

Study Abroad 
Ambassador Training

July 2020
TBC

Representing the University of Leeds overseas
(Webinar)

  27/02/2020
3-4pm

 
students.leeds.ac.uk/studyabroadevents                      www.facebook.com/leedsuniabroad

Including insurance, emergency situations
& intercultural skills
(Michael Sadler Rupert Beckett LT)

Next Steps 
(Repeat)

12/02/2020
2.30-3.30pm

Just in case you missed it!
(Roger Stevens LT 22)
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