

## STUDY ABROAD 2020-21

Pre-Departure Programme



## **STUDY ABROAD 2020-2021** PRE-DEPARTURE PROGRAMME

Next Steps	05/02/2020 2.30-3.30pm	You've been selected to go abroad, what next? (Conference Auditorium 2)
Next Steps (Repeat)	12/02/2020 2.30-3.30pm	Just in case you missed it! (Roger Stevens LT 22)
Study Abroad Networking	19/02/2020 4.30-6.30pm	Meet and get to know your fellow travellers (Location TBC)
<b>Country Briefings</b>	27/02/2020 3-4pm	Gain a specialist insight into your host country from returning students (Locations to be confirmed by email)
Funding & Finance	9 04/03/2020 3.30-4.30pm	Budgeting and student loan advice (Conference Auditorium 2)
Travel Tips	11/03/2020 2-3pm	Make the most of your study abroad journey (Roger Stevens LT 19)
Year Abroad Essentials	29/04/2020 1.30-3pm COMPULSORY	Including insurance, emergency situations & intercultural skills (Michael Sadler Rupert Beckett LT)
Year Abroad Essentials (Repeat)	06/05/2020 1.30-3pm	Including insurance, emergency situations & intercultural skills
	COMPULSORY	(Michael Sadler Rupert Beckett LT)
EUROPE ONLY: Erasmus+ Paperwork	June 2020 TBC	(Michael Sadler Rupert Beckett LT)  Everything you need to know to get your grant (Webinar)

(Webinar)

**Ambassador Training** 

**TBC**